www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496114 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 115Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Steel or stainless steelCLQ
- �Rolls of precision feeler strip for adjusting,
straightening, positioning or levelling
- Width 12.7mm
- �Length per roll: 5 metres
(*except CLQ12-10-001 which is supplied on a 10 metre roll)
- Strip to be cut to form required
- �M�a�terials:
   Steel 1.1274
   Stainless steel 1.4310
.Applications.
- Aligning workpieces before machining
- Aligning differently sized/shaped pieces
- Adjusting valve lash
- Wedging tools
- Adjusting bearings
- Aligning a motor and a pump before coupling
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+
Disc. List -5% On request
steel or
stainless steel
Incorrectly aligned Wedge adjustment
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Part number Stock* Price each 1 to 2
Steel Stainless steel Thickness (mm) Steel S/Steel Steel S/Steel
CLQ12-10-001 CLQ12-5-001/SS 0,01 - 4 115,00 F 75,96 F
CLQ12-5-002 CLQ12-5-002/SS 0,02 - 4 48,25 F 51,11 F
CLQ12-5-003 CLQ12-5-003/SS 0,03 - - 19,57 F 24,35 F
CLQ12-5-004 CLQ12-5-004/SS 0,04 - - 18,40 F 18,71 F
CLQ12-5-005 CLQ12-5-005/SS 0,05 4 4 19,47 F 17,86 F
CLQ12-5-006 CLQ12-5-006/SS 0,06 - - 14,02 F 15,78 F
CLQ12-5-007 CLQ12-5-007/SS 0,07 - - 13,12 F 15,78 F
CLQ12-5-008 CLQ12-5-008/SS 0,08 - - 12,56 F 15,78 F
CLQ12-5-010 CLQ12-5-010/SS 0,10 4 4 14,13 F 18,83 F
CLQ12-5-015 CLQ12-5-015/SS 0,15 - 4 12,56 F 20,77 F
CLQ12-5-020 CLQ12-5-020/SS 0,20 4 4 15,43 F 21,75 F
CLQ12-5-025 CLQ12-5-025/SS 0,25 4 - 20,57 F 21,11 F
CLQ12-5-030 CLQ12-5-030/SS 0,30 4 4 14,61 F 25,62 F
CLQ12-5-040 CLQ12-5-040/SS 0,40 4 4 16,56 F 28,25 F
CLQ12-5-050 CLQ12-5-050/SS 0,50 4 4 27,32 F 27,19 F
12.7mm wide steel feeler strip on rolls
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496114 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 115Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Assorted feeler strips
Steel, stainless steel and brass feelers CLQ
- �Kit of assorted precision feelers for adjusting,
equalising, fixing or positioning
- To be cut to form required
- M�aterials:
Steel 1.1274
Stainless steel 1.4310
Brass 2.0321
.Advantage.
- �Wide range of thicknesses in each box allows
accurate positioning for all applications
.Applications.
- �Aligning workpieces before machining,
aligning differently sized/shaped pieces,
adjusting valve lash, wedging tools,
adjusting bearings
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+
Disc. List -5% On request
steel, stainless
steel or brass
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Number Price each
Part number Format Sheets Material Contents of box Stock* 1 to 2
CLQ25-300-21/A 25x300 21 steel
1.1274
0,01/0,02/0,03/0,04/0,05/0,06/
0,07/0,08/0,09/0,10/0,15/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,40/0,50/0,60/0,70/
0,80/0,90/1,00
4 76,30 F
CLQ50-300-25/A 50x300 25 steel
1.1274
0,01/0,02/0,03/0,04/0,05/0,06/0,07/
0,08/0,09/0,10/0,12/0,15/0,18/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,35/0,40/0,45/0,50/
0,60/0,70/0,80/0,90/1,00
4 104,55 F
CLQ50-300-23/A 50x300 23 steel
1.1274
0,03/0,04/0,05/0,06/0,07/0,08/
0,09/0,10/0,12/0,15/0,18/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,35/0,40/0,45/0,50/
0,60/0,70/0,80/0,90/1,00
4 90,25 F
CLQ100-500-9/SS 100x500 9 s/steel
1.4310
0,02/0,05/0,10/0,15/0,20/0,30/
0,40/0,50/1,00 4 150,02 F
CLQ100-500-11/SS 100x500 11 s/steel
1.4310
0,02/0,05/0,10/0,15/0,20/0,25/
0,30/0,35/0,40/0,45/0,50 4 175,01 F
CLQ100-500-11/SS2 100x500 11 s/steel
1.4310
0,50/0,55/0,60/0,70/0,75/0,80/
0,85/0,90/0,95/1,00 - 315,21 F
CLQ150-500-10/SS 150x500 10 s/steel
1.4310
0,025/0,05/0,075/0,1/0,15/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,50 - 162,13 F
CLQ150-500-10/BR 150x500 10 brass
2.0321
0,025/0,05/0,075/0,1/0,15/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,50 - 190,18 F